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No

27
101
102

95

18

82

47

35

41

42

54

55

44

31

99

14

57

69

81

79

96

21

30

93

89
104

11

12

83

85

45

97

37

78
13
59
24
48
64

88
106
98

65
75
100
103
105
77
92

33
38
34

Kelbrook Fell Race

4 June 2016
Name Club
David Mirfield U/A

Paul Crabtree
Jordan McDonald
Sam Wadsworth
David Poole
Andrew Chew
Matthew Duckworth
Paul Oldham

Lee Edwards
Chris Snell

Sarah Tipler
Daniel Taylor

Carl Pawson
Michael Clarke
Andrew Braithwaite
Chris Funnell
James Boult
George Glowdansky
Nicolas Kendall
Tom Bradley
Daniel Bolton
Adam Wallwork
Richard Jones
John Wilcock

Neil Smith

Scott McCredie
Michael Toman
Lorraine Slater
Scott Boardman
Roger Brewster
Pete Jackson
David Waddington
Stephen Ainsworth
Kevin Jones

Andy Bradley
Autumn Howard
Scott Mitchell
Craig Storozuk
Chris Paul

Glenn Whittaker
Kieran Turner
James Fent

Sean Clarke
Mickey Griffin
Sean Constantine
Leanne Dinsdale
Mark Storey
Nicola Nuttall
Anthony Brown
Robert Morrison
Danny Butterworth
Scott Davies
Stuart Proctor
Andy Quinn
Austin Wensley
Michael Harulow

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR
Barlick FR
Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
U/A

Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR
Barlick FR
Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
U/A

Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Garstang RC
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Barlick FR
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick FR
Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR

U/A

Clayton le Moors
U/A

Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC

U/A

Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Bury AC

Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR

FRA

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Class

<<

45
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M40
M40
M40
M45
M
M
M

Time

23.14
23.24
23.32
23.36
23.55
24.09
24.25
24.30
25.11
25.24
25.29
25.37
25.56
26.17
26.27
26.36
26.38
26.43
26.49
26.54
26.55
27.06
27.11
27.13
27.25
27.30
27.31
27.33
27.43
27.44
27.48
27.53
27.58
28.00
28.01
28.02
28.03
28.04
28.20
28.29
28.39
28.50
29.00
29.05
29.13
29.15
29.20
29.30
29.36
29.47
29.52
29.55
29.56
29.57
30.22
30.30



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

61
80
39

49
86
28
20
71
87
94
74
91
53
56
22
68
23
29
25
62
70
73

15
51
19

67
32
63
16

36
76
90
40
60
58
72

52
84
46
17
26
66
50
43
10

Karen Brindle
James Crook
Steven Melling
David Farrer
Elizabeth Mullan
James Hickie
Irene Roche
Dan Brenton
John McDonald
Linda Bostock
Andrew Hollas
Robert Smith
Stephen Targett
Jamie Dowdall
Barry Mitchell
Wayne Mcintosh
Laura Craig
Dianne Haggar
Andrew Taylor
Carl Carey

Jean Knightley
Tony Pilling
Dawn Denton
Pamela Moriarty
Helen Burnett
Bianca Bennett
Julia Rushton
Simon Moriarty
Sarah Helliwell
Bethany Quinn
Robert Hirst
Michelle Butschok
Doug Munroe
Paul Walsh
Karen Naylor
Charis Rowlands
Mark Knowles
Nicola Muller

Deborah Greenwood

Caroline Harrison
Danny Pilkington
Ron Chappell
Andrea Brewster
Karen Clarkin
Joanne Whitlock
Judith Carey
Jack McGuire
Anita Jones
Sharon Wilson
Grant Cunliffe

Barlick FR
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Accington RR
Trawden AC

U/A

Darwen Dashers
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Barlick FR

Wharfedale Harriers

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors

Wharfedale Harriers

Bury AC

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Bury AC

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Barlick FR
Clayton le Moors

Wharfedale Harriers

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
U/A

Clayton le Moors
U/A

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors

Rossendale Harriers

M45
M55
M50

M55
W55

M50
W60
M50
M60
M40
M40
M70

W50
M55
M45
W55
M50
W40
w40
w45

W50
M45

Wwu18
M65
W40
M70
M60

W45
M45
W40
W45
W45
M40
M55
W55
W40
W40
W35
M60
W60
w40
M

30.31
30.32
30.34
30.40
30.46
30.53
30.57
31.00
31.06
31.13
31.16
31.52
32.22
32.27
32.45
32.47
32.57
33.08
33.25
33.41
33.55
34.04
34.23
34.31
34.35
34.47
35.15
35.55
36.24
36.24
37.49
38.03
38.08
38.09
38.15
38.34
38.38
39.51
40.05
40.10
41.04
43.05
44.02
44.18
45.41
47.01
47.41
47.49
51.26
DNF



	Results

